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Ethernet-PON 7] 4238

Central Office: OLT Qutside Distribution Network(ODN) Indoor/Cutdoor QINU
WDM : fused fiber, filter Flber : SMF WDM : fused fiber, filter
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Tx : uncooled DFB, cooled DFB Connector , Splicing uncooled DFB
Bx : PIN-PD, APD Rx : PIN-PD
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ATM-PON EthernetPON
Layer 2 Protocol ATM Ethernet
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Speed a2 - 622/155Mbps A 548 1.25Gbps
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AGC : Automatic Gain Control,

TIA - Transimpedance amplifier or Preamplifier, LMT : Limitng Amolifier

ATC * Automatic Threshold Control
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3. Ethernet PON BE3 S8
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Wide Packet, Alloptic, infineon, Broadcom,
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1) Support subscriber access network topologies:
Point, to multipeint on optical fiber(PON)
Point to point on optical fiber
Point, to point on copper(Ethernet Over VDSL)

2) Provide a family of physical layer

specifications:

1000BASE-X extended temperature range
optics

1000BASE-X>=10km over single SM fiber
1000BASE-X>=10km, 1000Mbps,

SM fiber, »=1:16
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POM Werldwide Revenue Projections Millions of dollrs #,
_2004 Q- 0000 "o
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: S50
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CIR(Cx lention Industry Ing) 2050

3) Support farend OAM for subscriber access Y EFE FHGAE Yo FHAL R =95
networks otk 29 9% 20039 99 ¥R E EE=
Remote failure indication sta e TF EESHEF S el slvk.
Remote loop-back
Link monitoring

A. Ethernet PON A1 X RIS
=e g F F£5% A& IEEES02.39]

Ethernet#d ®£F A4 A CSMA/CD= tid
5 MAC(Media Access Control)£
Point-to-Multipoint#%¢] #&% EPON-£
MACe=Z 47 WA3sae 2o, 18 8dA
9} Z+o] MAC controld g PON-4 MAC €
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3. PONZ HAERE EdAl JHaSE

- Burst mode Transceiver for OLT Burst mode Transceiver for ONU
ATM-PON Application ATMPON Application
Broadight -1566Mbps(BBT-L-11) -155Mbps(BBT-N-11)
(Israel) -622Mbps(BBT-L-66) -622Mbps(BBT-N-66)
Ethernet-PON Application Ethernet-PON Application
-1.25Gbps(BBT-L-GG) -1.25Gbps(BBT-N-GG)
ATM-PON Application ATM-PON Application
NEC -155Mbps(QD-B1511-0LTRB) ~155Mbps(OD-B1511-ONUB)
(Japan) Ethernet-PON Application -622Mbps(OD-B6212-ONUB)
~1.25Gbps(108 ol&) Ethernet-PON Application
-1,25Gbps(6% o)
oKl ATM-PON Application ATM-PON Application
(Japan) ~166Mbps(OAT1523-0LT) ~1556Mbps(0AT6221-ONU)
-622Mbps(OATE223-0OLT) -622Mbps(OAT62235-0ONU)
Infineon ATM-PON Application ATM-PON Application
(Germany) -165Mbps(SBH92344x-FSAN) -155Mbps(SBHE244x-FSAN)
-622Mbps(SBH92364x-FSAN) -622Mbps(SBHBE264x-FSAN)
ATM-PON Application
ZONU -622Mbps(ZB622-ONU)
(USA) Ethernet-PON Application
-1.26Gbps(ZB 1.25G-ONU)

E4. PON ZH| 7t S8(EPON & APON) 2002. 10. 24 7|&
Funding to date | Date of
PON Vendor Development status Type of product (2000~2001) recent
Alcatel SA In trials APON
Alloptic Inc One custormner pius trials EPON(1.25G) $ 43million 2001.6
Marconi Corp. PLC Two customer plus trials APON
NEC Eluminant Tech. In trials APON $ 26million 2001.10
Oki Network Tech, In trials AFPON
OnePath Networks In trials EPON(1.25G) | $54million 2000.10
Optical Solutions Ins. Twenty-three customers plus trials | RF, APON $ 104million 20008
FPacaon Ore custorner plus trials APON
Quntumn Bridge Comm. Six custorners plus trials APON 20004
Salira Optical Network | 4o elopment EFON(1.25G) | $239milon | 2001.8
Systerns
Terawave Communications | Six customers plus trials APON $ 133million 2001.1
Wave7 Optics Inc In trals EPON(1.25Q) $ 9million 2000.10
Fujitsu In development EPON(100M)
= AFEe] dFgAeIAN daslslo] Bufsla o el

1} EPON4- EfIAH = FAl| o] v]ggH ) wa}
Ex3oe 8719 FH o2 BroadlightEelA
prototype®] 1.25Ghps HAERE £447]8 &4
sl 9l E3]) EPONE- 1.25GhpsH] AERE 44
719 gt e B A o] Hagskn glom 7t
Z ANFE Bl AES EFsln glouk e
BroadlightA} 8 QA %] prototypedl E-& 13 4

4= APON®} EPON #A=|7gdAle) 7 Fak
7 2t G4 Funding % 5 328 Aot
EPON##E 3o} delgd a2 & AllopticAtr}
DBA(Dynamic Bandwidth Allocation)”]5~2 Z¥aL
DA gort HEZ Cigabit EPONAHZE ZAl510]
field A8 Sl 3, FX2= 100Mbps=e] EPON
g /idsta vt @A) [RERS02.3ah T/FeilAl
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Ethemnet-PON 1] 453

EPON ##3 o] §HHA &2 ee]7]d
20034 99 SARTFE | ¢HE A3le ¥t
o FALETES AS5she AHBo) EAE 0=
o ek,

auxiE

{1) http:/ /www.jeeeB02 org/3/efm.
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